155, oo, 0 O3U0- 0000

STATE OF KANSAS Form CP-4
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

Give All Information Completely
Make Required Affidavit WELL PLUGGING RECORD
Mail or Deliver Report to:

Conservation Division

State Corperation Con iesion

bl Barton County, Sec3 _ Twp.20  RgedOW (B (w)
NORTH Location as "NE/CNWISWL” or foo.tage‘from lines oW SW _NW
- I Lease Owner_ Harmg=Burt Drilling Company
[ | Lease Name __Fleske Well No. L
: i Office Address BOX 184 Great Bend, Kensas
T T T T T T Character of Well (completed as Oil, Gas or Dry Hole) Oil - Depleted
! | Date well completed 19
i } Application for plugging filed 19
I ] Application for plugging approved 19
| | Plugging commenced 19
: : Plugging completed July 29, 19 60
e I H Y I Reason for abandonment of well or producing formation
I |
I i If a producing well is abandoned, date of last production 19
‘ Was permission obtained from the Conservation Division or its agents before plugging was com-
Locate well correctly on abave . . yes
Section Plat menced? 5 T
Name of Conservation Agent who supervised plugging of this well on lruan
Producing formation Depth to top Bottom Total Depth of Weu_M_Feet
Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.
OIL, CAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD
FORMATION CONTENT FROM 0 SIZE PUT N PULLED OUT
8 5/8 9151

Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fluid was placed and the method or methods used
in {ntroducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used, state the character of same and depth placed, from feet to
feet for each plug set.

Sand back to 3450' & 5 sacks cement with dump bailer. Pulled pipe.
Mud to 300!, set rock bridge, & displaced 3 yards readymix cement,
cementing from 300! to base of cellar.

IRCCETY
€N

Va3
7= CORPORATION Confagig

CO E?

APR 7 1987

QCFJ\’IS::R:?'HTTUN DIVISION

LLE =TI ihﬂs::

{IE additfonal description js necessury, use BACK of this sheet)
Name of Plugging Contractor___I OYDES Casing Pulling Company

Address Box 221 Grealt Bend, Kansas

STATE OF %«A«JJ , COUNTY OF% 58,
1“5/ 22, ) JM

{employee of owner) or (owner or operator) of the above-described
well, being Brst duly swom ¢n oath, says: That I have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the

above-described well as fled- and that the same are true and correet. So hel od ;:"
> ’ {Signature) / .ﬁ/ Lo

it

* -

A . ' TA (Address)
SupsérBED AND SwonN TO before me this ( day of % peil , 19 é/?

4

My commission e:lpj'.ry 7 Pl / ? 7 J7) Notary Public.




e

WELL

508 Eest Murdock,

Compahy. HARMS & LNIGHT DRILLING CO.

“Ferm- Fleske

Total Depth. 367 L
Comm, 12=14~52
Shot or Treated,

Contractor. -
Issued. 6"2 0"‘53

CASING:

No. 1

Compl2~30=52

g 5/8 915! w/ L50 sx cement

shale

shale & sand
shale & shells
shale

sand

shale

red rock

sand & red rock
red rock
anhydrite

red rock & shale
shale & shells
shale
lime
shale
lime
shale & lime
shale & shells
shale
lime
shale
lime
lime & shale
lime
shale
shale
Brown
shale
lime ‘

shale & lime, sand
Conglomerate

cherty conglomerate
lime

Total Depth

& lime

& lime

& lime

lime

SCOUT TOPS:

. Heebner

Brown lime

Lansing

Base KC

Cherty Conglomerate
Arbuckle

LOG BUREAU—KANSAS QEDLINL

Wizihita, Hansas

15.009.00340.0000

L SQCIETY

SEC. 3 % 20
“We NW

c°umy Ba rton
KANSAS

"y
b
5-1

_—

.
e M
o Y

Py

B

R. 15

%

Etevetion. L9GL

Production, 192 BO, no water

Figures inicate Gotlom of Formations,

61
100
330
338
L1R
L60
510
705
903
915
936

1105
1885
1970
2040
2240
2635
2800
2805
2825
2925
3062
3113
3271
3302
3329
3333
333y
3572
3610
3642
3668
3674

3245
3326
3334
3563
361l
3664




